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Standard  
Sizes

Seat DepthLength Height Depth

2 Seater (Corner)

2 Seater (1 Arms)

177cm

135cm

89cm

89cm

102cm

102cm

102cm

102cm

All measurements can be customised

2 Seater (2 Arms) 151cm 89cm 102cm 102cm

3 seater (1 Arms)

3 Seater (2 Arms)

195cm

211cm

89cm

89cm

102cm

102cm

102cm

102cm

Armchair 88cm 89cm 102cm 102cm

This incredibly comfortable corner unit was inspired by the eclectic 
interior designer Kit Kemp, hence the contrasting textured fabrics 
and painted silver plinth. Traditionally made with hand tied double 
cone coil springs and a bamboo cane sprung edge in our Fulham 
workshops. 

Matching run-up 86cm 40cm 51cm 51cm


